
FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN

LIGA BENJAMIN Y ALEVIN MAYO
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T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº1.-200 Libres X

IVAN VILLARINO 02:12.87 01:04.6700:31.07EULARIO0548199417  1
JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 02:16.37 01:06.6300:31.46NAIBIZA0648199434  2
MARIA RIERA PRATS 02:18.95 01:07.6500:31.31NAIBIZA0648198922  3
HECTOR ROSELLO 02:20.59 01:08.5400:32.85NAIBIZA0547431112  4
MARC CARDONA MARTIN 02:22.42 01:09.2900:33.07NAIBIZA0648233940  5
AMAYA TORRES SERRA 02:24.40 01:08.9700:32.67EULARIO0647432716  6
TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 02:24.90 01:10.5600:33.62EULARIO0647430688  7
ADRIANA ESTEBAN 02:24.95 01:09.1900:32.56NAIBIZA0748233287  8
MARCOS GARCIA 02:25.87 01:11.3200:34.02NAIBIZA0648199742  9
UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 02:31.98 01:14.9300:35.59NAIBIZA0648232550 10
ALESSIO MALINE PRESA 02:33.55 01:12.6900:33.12NAIBIZA0647431740 11
JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA 02:40.19 01:17.2600:36.15NAIBIZA0647409455 12
YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 02:40.30 01:16.8300:35.78NAIBIZA0647433423 13
NEUS SASTRE CASTELLO 02:45.03 01:20.8100:37.09EULARIO0649410317 14
MARTINA JIMENEZ MAMERO 02:45.56 01:19.6700:37.33NAIBIZA0775918472 15
PAULA PEREZ MULAS 02:47.75 01:19.3300:36.90EULARIO0748231123 16
RIHAB RAHMOUNI ZAIM 02:49.83 01:20.9000:37.39NAIBIZA0654877137 17
DANIELA HORMIGO 02:51.95 01:20.6900:37.81NAIBIZA0648199919 18
AITANA ALCANTARA 02:52.28 01:24.5600:39.09EULARIO0748232179 19
NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 02:54.71 01:23.3100:40.23EULARIO0747431715 20
SOFIA VELASCO DE LA 02:57.90 01:23.4000:38.23NAIBIZA0754877403 21
NATALIA TUR BLESA 02:58.82 01:25.5600:39.92NAIBIZA0747431610 22
ELISA GALVEZ RODRIGUEZ NAIBIZA0647431364 Baja
PATRICIA QUIROS TUR NAIBIZA0749410044 Baja
PAULA RIERA ROSSELLO NAIBIZA0648231747 Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº2.-200 Libres X

HUGO MORENO BONET 02:25.48 01:11.0600:33.88NAIBIZA0743467664  1
MARC VALLVE PALERM 02:35.53 01:14.2700:35.01NAIBIZA0747433258  2
MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 02:37.43 01:16.1200:36.32NAIBIZA0747431915  3
VICTOR VILLARINO 02:38.94 01:17.9000:36.92EULARIO0748199418  4
LUCAS ANTICH AMOR 02:48.23 01:20.6000:37.63NAIBIZA0747432134  5
JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS 02:48.92 01:22.5000:39.10EULARIO0848230531  6
ANA RIERA GARCIA 02:50.48 01:22.6800:39.63NAIBIZA0849413199  7
MARC CASTELLO TORRES 02:50.56 01:21.3000:37.87EULARIO0748199356  8
MARTA BONET PEREZ 03:00.86 01:26.7200:40.38EULARIO0848199024  9
SIMINE ANNA TURRI 03:03.73 01:30.5600:42.21EULARIO0803315158 10
MARTA TORRES GRAELLS 03:04.59 01:30.8100:42.15EULARIO0848233878 11
GRETA CERVINI GONZALEZ 03:33.79 01:42.3200:48.18EULARIO0849411764 12
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VICTOR ADDA FERRER 01:21.17 00:39.46EULARIO0847433818  1
AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA 01:25.42 00:39.71EULARIO0849411945  2
INAM COSTANTINO LA 01:30.80 00:42.51EULARIO0848199474  3
AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA 01:38.03 00:45.10EULARIO0849411944  4
THOMAS PFAFFENDORF 01:39.03 00:46.68EULARIO0801407025  5
SIMON HORMIGO ROSELLO 01:54.52 00:52.35NAIBIZA0848199918  6
MAR TUR FERRER 01:56.76 00:55.87EULARIO0948199923  7
ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA EULARIO0948231699 N.p.
VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA EULARIO0948231700 N.p.

T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº4.-400 Estilos X

IVAN VILLARINO 05:14.15 01:08.3400:31.69EULARIO0548199417  1
AMAYA TORRES SERRA 05:33.02 01:15.3800:35.41EULARIO0647432716  2
MARIA RIERA PRATS 05:36.08 01:17.0600:34.98NAIBIZA0648198922  3
JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 05:39.18 01:25.2400:40.46NAIBIZA0648199434  4
MARC CARDONA MARTIN 05:46.88 01:26.7500:39.90NAIBIZA0648233940  5
HECTOR ROSELLO 06:02.22 01:26.7500:40.03NAIBIZA0547431112  6
TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 06:05.11 01:23.4700:37.84EULARIO0647430688  7
ADRIANA ESTEBAN 06:06.56 01:31.9600:41.16NAIBIZA0748233287  8
MARCOS GARCIA 06:08.67 01:36.6200:44.53NAIBIZA0648199742  9
UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 06:17.25 01:33.5100:43.22NAIBIZA0648232550 10
JAVIER ARIAS MEDINA 06:21.47 01:31.9300:40.81NAIBIZA0647409455 11
YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 06:27.00 01:35.5300:42.13NAIBIZA0647433423 12
PAULA PEREZ MULAS 06:48.15 01:43.0600:47.62EULARIO0748231123 13
NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 06:51.40 01:46.6400:48.71EULARIO0747431715 14
DANIELA HORMIGO 06:56.90 01:45.5600:48.34NAIBIZA0648199919 15
RIHAB RAHMOUNI ZAIM 06:59.50 01:37.1500:44.43NAIBIZA0654877137 16
NATALIA TUR BLESA 07:12.17 01:51.0000:49.03NAIBIZA0747431610 17
AITANA ALCANTARA EULARIO0748232179 Desc
ALESSIO MALINE PRESA NAIBIZA0647431740 Desc
PATRICIA QUIROS TUR NAIBIZA0749410044 Baja

T.final 50 m.PRUEBA Nº5.-200 Estilos X

HUGO MORENO BONET 02:50.69 00:37.78NAIBIZA0743467664  1
MARC VALLVE PALERM 02:55.81 00:41.12NAIBIZA0747433258  2
VICTOR VILLARINO 02:56.04 00:39.78EULARIO0748199418  3
MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 03:10.21 00:43.65NAIBIZA0747431915  4
MARC CASTELLO TORRES 03:11.21 00:45.28EULARIO0748199356  5
ANA RIERA GARCIA 03:12.69 00:42.89NAIBIZA0849413199  6
LUCAS ANTICH AMOR 03:15.90 00:46.30NAIBIZA0747432134  7
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MARTA BONET PEREZ 03:18.40 00:44.34EULARIO0848199024  8
SIMINE ANNA TURRI 03:22.11 00:46.80EULARIO0803315158  9
GRETA CERVINI GONZALEZ 03:53.96 00:57.48EULARIO0849411764 10
JIMENA GARCIA DE DIOS EULARIO0848230531 Desc
MARTA TORRES GRAELLS EULARIO0848233878 Desc

T.final 50 m.PRUEBA Nº6.-200 Estilos X

VICTOR ADDA FERRER 03:29.52 00:49.15EULARIO0847433818  1
AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA 03:47.43 00:54.80EULARIO0849411945  2
MAR TUR FERRER 05:01.30 01:17.43EULARIO0948199923  3
THOMAS PFAFFENDORF EULARIO0801407025 Desc
AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA EULARIO0849411944 Desc
INAM COSTANTINO LA EULARIO0848199474 Desc
ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA EULARIO0948231699 N.p.
VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA EULARIO0948231700 N.p.

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.PRUEBA Nº7.-4x100 Estilos X

NAIBIZA ALEVIN <A> 05:02.09 01:11.8100:35.05NAIBIZA000499

JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR

ADRIANA ESTEBAN

MARIA RIERA PRATS

MARC CARDONA MARTIN

2006

2007

2006

2006

48199434

48233287

48198922

48233940

  1

01:11.81

02:43.40

03:57.62

05:02.09

(01:31.59)

(01:14.22)

(01:04.47)

NAIBIZA ALEVIN <B> 05:38.69 01:23.9800:41.14NAIBIZA000499

MARCOS GARCIA

DANIELA HORMIGO

YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ

HECTOR ROSELLO

2006

2006

2006

2005

48199742

48199919

47433423

47431112

  2

01:23.98

03:01.59

04:29.81

05:38.69

(01:37.61)

(01:28.22)

(01:08.88)

NAIBIZA ALEVIN <C> 05:45.21 01:23.5300:41.34NAIBIZA000499

UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS

ALESSIO MALINE PRESA

RIHAB RAHMOUNI ZAIM

MARTINA JIMENEZ MAMERO

2006

2006

2006

2007

48232550

47431740

54877137

75918472

  3

01:23.53

02:58.96

04:30.23

05:45.21

(01:35.43)

(01:31.27)

(01:14.98)

EULARIO ALEVIN EULARIO000895 N.p.


